1 2 3 A 5 6 7 8 10 " 12 13 14 15 16
/" WARNING ) - - A
= A - 100 N B 100 N 6
LIVE TRIPPING z>mm CONDUIT = = DRILL & HOLES @11mm - - - |
/R KNOCKOUT IN BOX R\ i 65 — T 65 | 1121 A
—H— 25 ) S T
TERMINALS DO O | O ] 0 - = =], | |
\ NOT DISTURB )\ I —— 1 i \ i s
~ | [ ] | -
2| =
| O O 19T ST "
| T : 1 ’ !
-
| / . — T | | 20 - i 150 > | | S |
» slalalalale | | DRILL AND WELD Y L _
] . l l . . . ] ol ¥ MOUNTING CHANEL POP 3 x M6 NUTS AT | =) A B
| /T & | | RIVETEDTOBOX ——— | BACK |
cllclitelielitelile J L =
S
L | Y
= - 91.5 L ﬁ\ 600 ‘LIFT OFF' TYPE
1 I @ i N PINTLE HINGE FASTENED -
A ~| ' TO BOX & COVER WITH 2
| | O KNIFE BLADE ] Q| | —— ANIDN | M CSK HEAD
— 1 | 1
= —— EONmICST; gévm _ A | ! Tl\ 186 SHEET IRON | SCREW
| L T \ L 1 HOLE #20mm. PARTITION TO 5, .
‘ ‘ It BE WELDED TO HANDLE TO BE PLACED C
| ste | EX3 ScADA IL_U‘J:I\! st INSIDE OF BOX | 50mm FROM GRIP CATCH
Ve _[O ) pa- Y\ ]
// \@_ / 1 :8E|:::|8 [ s/LoFF @/‘\ ] & 200 _ @ 217\
2 b= S/L ON 1
Il ===t c R I T e BoLTs 25 /
@) i ° - s _ L — _
RM.. No|1S To—=—T10]] ! : :8|:|:::|8 RMI No 3 01 0S¢ ] - = BACK OF BOX, ) A
RM.. N|°No ; oigﬂ 8:.:|:|8 i % g i 8E|:‘:'8 m mg g gfgrsﬂE ~ SUPPLIED WITH NICKEL
NP./ACB (LOSED [[O=—TIO[| & 9 _[JO_—=0[] SPARE ™~ ACORN NUT & WASHER
| NP./ACB OPEN [[O=—_TIO[| 5 10 AJO@__—=0O][] COMMON B
15 Tx No 1Bz O—___TIO|| 6  [OT__—0 COMMON
| Tx No 1Th O—___TIO|| 7  [OT__—0 COMMON —
PIRNo1 _[[O=—_TIO[] 8 g 8D::8 Egmgm \ — ; D
| ooy HE=EH M o]
W—Eﬂ B 9 |
+No 2 CLOSED O=__ TIO|] 10
R.M.I. No 2 OPEN O=__ TIO|] 1"
1 N.P./ACB CLOSED — 12
_// N.P./TAcNB OZPEN §-:.:|:|§: 12 X G) — | Y
x No 2 Bz — | = —
@Y I Pt hoz [GET0] ¥ I = R 3 x 25mm CONDUIT
ey PE==l— ? ™ X £omm 18G SHEET FOLDED &
2 COMMON O—__T10 |
o = ‘\ 7 KNOCKOUTS EACH SIDE WELDED AT CORNERS,
RMiNo 3 CLOSED  JIOETION) 18 | ~—_ / WITH ROLLED EDGE.
NP/ACBT0SED [[O—TIO]| 20 | ~_ o . 10G SELVEDGE. E
.P.{I_AC,\I? 03PEN 8l='.:E|8 | %12 O _ | ‘\\ N
! O =_TIO]] 1 [JO—=O[| A | ]
_// TPJNR. Emﬂ; L 8:::[8 ;= %2 g 8r|—::|8 2; \
3 COMMON O—__T110 O ]
3coMmoN  _[TO=—_Ti0 3:} ‘5’ ==%== 2;:
PROT MISC O—___110 | 25 6 ] OL__——0 A3- CENTRE LINE
FLOODGATES O—___TIO|| 26 ] ==ﬁ:= A Y /‘I /OF HINGE
SaRE [[o=—T0l| 7 o [IO—=O[l - A 1/
WATER LEVEL O—___TIO|| 29 O__—=0 SCREEN B
SUBSTATION EMERGENCY _[TO=—_TIO[] | 30 (O ] | L5 310 | A
4 COMMON [O—TI0[] | ] >l . A
| & COMMON O—/_TI0 % | S '
4 COMMON O—=___TIO|] | F
l L COMMON Oll:'grlol 32 é l o @ =3
oo | % @) 11 . Yzar\ ) < " S
| } |
@// SuB SCADA SCADA Ml SuB @/ /T_ ] L \§£/ \§5/ @
| / — = o A
it 7 2 O | | AN : _
4 : A —ay Y Y | Y
@ — i ) @ \ 25mm CONDUIT KNéKlOUTS / _é_ — 1t ONTLE HINGE FaaT
0 \/ - \ mm \WJ = PINTLE HINGE FASTENED .
s - TO BOX & COVER WITH
L e A FRONT VIEW EARTH STUD M5 X 40mm - o e 0 L B ey HEAD MARK 2
° GENERAL ARRANGEMENT COVER REMOVED tﬂg‘&g‘*ﬁﬁg’ﬁg& SECTION A-A MARK 1 - DETAILS OF BOX COVER DETAILS
SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2
SCALE 1:2
350
B 175 10, 3
| - T -
] “ 1 = 1 "
| <
- | O —Q + —HBH—
~ | N
| | o~
? - - - = - - = e - -
o S DANGER
6 HOLES M3.
16
- - T R | P P | N G 3 HOLES 0 < 22 MS 6 M3 CHEESE HEAD SCREWS 7mm LONG.
1
-l T E R M | N A |_ S ¢7mm 2 MOUNTING CHANNEL 1 UTILUX H2233 150mm LONG (OR SIMILAR)(STOCK CODE No 78550)
- ) 20 P.V.C. BUSH 1 CONDUIT BUSH & LOCK RING CLIPSAL 281/20 & 260/20 (OR SIMILAR)
i |
s \ \ 1 19 MS. 3 M6 ROUND HEAD, SCREWS 12mm LONG FOR SECURING COVER PLATE 13
- ‘\|>‘ - ; \ | v 18 MS. L M10 BOLTS 75mm LONG TO BOLT BACK TO WALL
- 97.5 _ CETTERING 17 MS. 1 25mm x 6.3mm M.S. FLAT 600mm LONG WELDED TO BACK OF BOX.
| | - 195 - STIENNEIEL[%ED 16 MS. 4 M6 BOLTS HEX. HEAD 25mm LONG WITH ACORN NUTS AND WASHERS
2 ‘ I _ _ l,_ _ _ _ ] _+ _ _ i M AR|K 1 15 PARTITION 12 KLIPPON TYPE TW CAT No 34826 (STOCK CODE No 83212)
| MARK 11
| _ BRASS. M5 STUD 40mm LONG FOR EARTH CONNECTION, & NUTS AND WASHERS
PVC DISTANCE PIECE MARK 13 - CLEAR P.V.C. COVER PLATE 14 1 J
SCALE 21 13 3mm CLEAR PVC 1 COVER FOR BUCHHOLZ TERMINAL BLOCK
SCALE 1:2 1 ASSEMBLY RAIL ) KLIPPON TYPE TS15 CAT No 11750 (STOCK CODE No 78584)
1 P.V.C. DISTANCE PIECE L TO DETAIL.
~ n NOTES 10 END BRACKET 6 KLIPPON TYPE EW15 CAT No 38286 (STOCK CODE No 118596)
A |
| 1. BOX AND COVER TO BE GIVEN ONE PRIMING COAT, ONE SURFACING UNDERCOAT AND ONE COAT i PARTITION 3 KLIPPON TYPE AP CAT No 21136 (STOCK CODE No 91686)
SRILL & HOLES 08 OF ENAMEL. INSIDE COLOUR TO BE WHITE, OUTSIDE TO BE BLUE GREY N53 TO AS2700 - 1985, 8 TERMINALS 63 KLIPPON TYPE SAKR CAT No 41286 (STOCK CODE No 3814)
mm. K
2. FOR WIRING DIAGRAM OF SIGNAL SYSTEM IN CITY DISTRIBUTION SUBSTATIONS SEE D17363 AND FOR 7 DOOR CATCH 1 TURNER ROLLER CATCH TYPE H669 OR SIMILAR
! ) ] ] ) B CONNECTION DIAGRAM OF SIGNAL EQUIPMENT IN CITY DISTRIBUTION SUBSTATIONS A1-113432. p END CLANP A UTILUX H2232 (OR SIMILARNSTOCK CODE No 77842]
= - - - - - - - —F - - O— 3. UNUSED CABLE CORES TO BE LEFT LONG ENOUGH TO REACH ANY TERMINAL, ROLLED UP AND ISOLATED. 5 END PLATE 1 UTILUX H3821 (OR SIMILAR)(STOCK CODE No 83352)
[@N]
' 2 — L. ANALOGUE CABLE SHIELD TO BE CUT BACK AND ISOLATED. 4 TERMINALS 6 UTILUX H3869 (OR SIMILAR)(STOCK CODE No 91710)
- 3 P.RB.P.(TYPE X LAM)) 1 DRILLED TO DETAIL
100 150 2 18 BG. MS. 1 COVER TO DETAIL COMPLETE WITH HINGES AND SPRING CATCH
1 18 BG. MS, 1 BOX TO DETAIL L
MARK 3 - 6mm PQLBE-E- TYPE X LAMINATE MARK MATERIAL No OFF REMARKS
_ a 2| 8 &RE SCALE AS SHOWN
S 3 ~ = s Si|k SEE ~0 o DESIGNED CITY DISTRIBUTION SUBSTATIONS
27| % 2 . g : g Si|E 323 N\ —
AR T : 5 : 23|E S Y Ausgrld SR ” DETAILS OF SIGNAL SYSTEM
= 235 < am L oy - o« W} =
23l 22 B S 2 55 R %o s 3 =) 2 CHECKED HGH DISCONNECTION BOX
x3|5| 2 = © 9N gj Sa = ® W 2% S, o5 2 W 24 Campbell Street APPROVED LTW
2zl 288 HY ~SY |E5 S3IgE@ _Te°|Z2 sReceg3z | 288| 2 = SYDNEY NSW 2000 M
2slo| 52 25 38 |Fz ZsED 8 NEER EL N E: o ) P: 9272 3805 DATE 22/03/1937
Sol=| 28222 2 .8|%odSwiE= T . @|52 &£ 838 | 2.8|2 <8|& £.8 TRIM REF
S|Z) 22228 “o2|2955080 Tepl|BE SeplEc | cgfl . 3218 Lef _
FrZlz o3P |naEsEEE 0825|098 o8H3=8 | wha| 28 g | @ E3F ISSUED FOR PROJECT 3
~EEE2 gPEE|IpEEEEE BEEL|25 pBEEIE | wBE| 28 3B | D 8B CONSTRUCTION NUMBER - oRawiNG No 1856 |sueeT 1 | a0 20 | sz BT |.¢
1 2 3 A 5 6 7 8 10 1 12 13 14 15 C&P - DISTRIBUTION SUBS




	Sheets and Views
	B1 Layout


